
Brighton Spring Hopkins Creek Northern Highland
Mndra 1 Ahdra I ‐ My Back Yard White River Fall/Labor Day

White River Spring Endless Valley Charity Cup
Kettles & Bits Ahdra II ‐ Endure for the Cure Lincoln Trails
Glacier Trails Mosquito Run Keweenaw

SISU on the Border Ahdra 2.5 Zumbro Bottoms Colorama
Maplewood West Grand Island North Tin Cup Springs

Grand Island Wildcat Run For The Ridge
ApDra Warm Up Pine Martin Run

White River Summer Shore to Shore Drawarama
Double Eagle Dance Cool Down Iron Oak

SE Minnesota Louise Reidel Memorial Oak Leaf Run
Dead Dog Creek Thistle Down Run Point Chaser

AHAM Rock River Charity AHA Distance Nationals
Brushy Creek

1 Deb Searle WOA Raven's Premier+/ 227
2 Ed Barbo Psyche on Fire 206.6
3 Jon Wagner Mi Victory Dance 197
4 Ken  Wright Samaha Gameela 177.6
5 Sandra Wright LW Raajsflection 147
6 Bethany  Borchert Dun Adoby Fox 96.6
7 Carmen Steuck Phoenix 90
8 Bonnie Mielke BNB Nemesis Chindhi 81.6
9 Jeanne Aslakson Cin Bob Go Chief 81.4
10 Tom Lisi Ice 78.2
11 Raven Flores Rothadis fra Tolthaven 73.8
12 Allison Goetz Shadow Trax 50
13 Joan Thiel A Risky Encounter 50
14 Timothy Germann Just Kidding around +/ 49.2
15 Marge Dixon Kenlyn Intrigue 41.6
16 Sheryl O'Brien Cherry Rebel BFV 41.2
17 Sheryl O'Brien Psyches Amor 40
18 Jennifer Vee (Velline) Sher Silver 39
19 Mike Mocilan Count on Psyche 35
20 Sandra Wright Occident Al Skky 31
21 Chris Power Wine Glass Debonair 28.6
22 Jason Fullerton RFR The Iceman 27
23 Lousie Northrop Just Peps Cheyeen 24.2
24 Donna Ozment Nightmare Blues 24
25 Katja Wiedrick Sweet Honey De 22.2
26 Becki Sanford Affirmed Stardust 22
27 Ken Wright LW Raajsflection 22
28 Sarah  Mowrer Arazis thunder Rose 20.2
29 Jeanne Aslakson SH Prince Solomon 20

****OFFICIAL YEAR END POINT STANDINGS****
CONGRATS TO ALL!

TO FINISH IS TO WIN! :)

Rookies are listed in red
Competitive - HW



30 Dawn Haas Fourmiles Kashtin 20
31 Bonnie Mielke Ola Loki 20
32 Sheryl O'Brien Truimage of Gold 19
33 Donna Ozment Bayiffics Two K Gold 19
34 Kayla Reimer Focus Phantasim 12
35 Jeanne  Aslakson Quincey QT 10
36 Ed Hauser Sisu Superletiw 10
37 Jon Wagner Mi Lucky Charm 10
38 Jeanne  Aslakson Quincey QT 9
39 Bonnie Mielke PSL Lakota Chief 9
40 Joshua Mowrer Time to Shine 9
41 Suzy Warren Turbolation 9
42 Jen Allen Zephyrus TF 8
43 Linda Mowrer Rasuli the Magnificent 8
44 Kayla Reimer Chief Shahlon+/ 8

45 Aaron Mowrer Time to Shine 7.2

1 Laura Husser CDWD Margarita 337.2
2 Cathy  Cook Red Cloud 245.6
3 Leslie Rae Bennett Lis's Love 189.2
4 Lori Windows JA Bannarr 146.4
5 Victoria  Robison SC Zhivago 130.8
6 Candy Barbo CR Windsor 117.2
7 Ruth Casserly Amir Sam PMR 116.2
8 Diane Meinders Lacey's Game 113.2
9 Laura  Savatski Murphy's law 100.4
10 Lori Windows Mahrtina 93.8
11 Jodi Johannessen Rushcreek Deb 89.2
12 Mary Lambert High‐Tail Hanna 81
13 Candy Barbo Nobel Annie 77.6
14 Leslie Rae Bennett Catchu Later WLA 77.2
15 Theresa Meyer Queen Heartt 75.8
16 Lisa Germann Backstreetstrutter USA 73.6
17 Carol Wagner Partner 70.6
18 Bev Specht Magna Cum Lowde 66.6
19 Marty Power H WineGlass Soave 64.6
20 Linda Jacobson Chub Lake Jack Daniels 63
21 Darlene  Molitor CR Infinite Pryde 54.8
22 Roberta Harms JM C'est La Vie 52.6
23 Julie Roe WMA Silver Sword 50
24 Eileen Kirsch Sabins Scooter 43.6
25 Peggy Pasillas MRA Whirlwind 42
26 Danielle Eller Hollerud PPF Geyms Quinta 40.6
27 Linda Goddard Regal Task 38.4
28 Suzy Warren PPF Geyms Aurora 35.4
29 Joyce Mocilan Special Edishahn 32.8
30 Theresa Meyer Shes My Destinee 31.2
31 Joyce Mocilan Count On Psyche 28
32 Karen Tellef Okan Extraordinaire 27
33 Karen  Kersten Cisero 26
34 Wendy Hauser Praire Park Alysa 25

Competitive - LW



35 Julie Roe Alada Kheanna 21.6
36 Cathy Cook No Ways Northern Star 21
37 Nancy McCoy Cizmo 21
38 Mary Goericke My May Flyer 20
39 Linda Jacobson Mi Precious Ruby 20
40 Carol Wagner Tripl Blackburn King 20
41 Suzy Warren PPF Geyms Sonsy 18
42 Candy Barbo Luv's Bay Fire 17
43 Linda Jacobson Stone Bridge Chillax 17
44 Kristen Wiseman Idol Fusion 16
45 Becke Grams Bear's Northern Light 15.4
46 Darlene Molitor Vallies Amerah 11
47 Mary Baker Synaptic 10
48 Nicole Mauser‐Storer Sasas Playboy at Sunset 9.6
49 Amy Scharmen Burgdolf Coosa Valley Idiana Jones 9
50 Sonia Borg Love 8
51 Cathy Hansen Moonstruck 8
52 Jennifer Prouty Mighty Cherry Chrome 7
53 Linda Goddard Luvs Bayfire 5
54 Anne Lagoo Chant 5

1 Emma Roggenbuck Noway's Northern Star 180.4
2 Whitney Meinders Honey 141.2
3 Haley Elliott Zephyrus TF 83.6
4 Rachael Meinders Ahma Dullah 69.6
5 Allison Brooks Maximum 66
6 Jennie Schreifels SN Aladdinz Abu 43.8
7 Rachael Meinders Brittany 26.4
8 Haley Elliott Rasulithemagnifcent 13.2
9 Sarah Kieser JG Bandy 13.2
10 NOAH MOCILAN SKIPPY 12
11 Jake Mocilan Challenger 10.8
12 Sarah  Kieser Never A Fantahcee 10

1 Lisa Koenig Keanu's Quest 66.86
2 Maggie Pearson Brandy Sioux Smokey 48.26
3 Melinda Stewart McCues Miss Behavin 42.64
4 Ravyn Swanson Proud Ragyma (Ruby) 27.28
5 Kristen Delk DH Corbin Ace 23
6 Stacy Eide Ranger 20.92
7 Lucy Krueger Midnight 19.28
8 Kristen Wiseman Idol Fusion 18.2
9 Brenna Starch Mersades 15.64
10 John Smith Way Denied 15.48
11 Juanita Fields Nizhoni 13.92
12 Jeri Schantz Santos 13.08
13 Allie Kern Sadat 10.56
14 Aaron Kern Sadat 7

Competitive - JR

Competitive - Novice



15 Hannah Delk Ames Bayberry 6.4
16 Anita Beckman Eli 6
17 Jake Mocilan Challenger 6
18 Penny Lode X Zmeron 5.4
19 Susan Seiler Remingtons Casanova 5
20 Sarah Sickels Tschalimaar 4.8
21 Nancy Strand Gabby 4.8
22 Debra Hagler Bingo 4.5
23 Becki Sanford Affirmed Stardust 4.32
24 Allie Kern SD Magic Morning 3.2
25 Allie Kern Reba 3
26 Jessyka Peterson Chase 3
27 Paul Swenson Fer Elysss 3
28 Keila Aartila Jordan 2.88
29 Jackie DiCenso Ballet at the Apollo 2.5
30 Crystal Gibbons One Sharp Chic 2.5
31 Raven Flores Rothadis fra Tolthaven 2.4
32 Jen Linse Danny 2.4
33 Leslie Stensted Faden Gazad 2.4
34 Katja Wiedrich Sweet Honey De 2.4

1 Tim Casserly Bach/Harley 101.8
2 Tony Troyer Heart of Valparaiso 34.4
3 Alice Hubert K Macaroni 30.16
4 Sharon Hahn My Cameo Love 29.28
5 Ray Hubert Penguin Beware 28.2
6 Tony Troyer El Minister 19.8
7 Aaron Mowrer Arazi 17.1
8 Susan Keating Amabelle 16.72
9 Terry Delke Georgette 16.28
10 Katz Jackson Feather Ridge Blk Crystal 10.56

1 Walter  Freiberg Chazz 250.2
2 Joslyn Seefeldt DSD Starstruck 168
3 Bonnie Mielke Ola Loki 162.2
4 Kathi Soukup GSF Frankie 158.8
5 Guy Worthington Fast William 145.6
6 Catherine Cheesebrow NW Wildcard 144.6
7 Sheryl O'Brien Wild River Sundancer 143.4
8 Janet Sarver Bashir (Pswoosh) 137.2
9 Michael Hartman Count on Tessie Flyin 118.8
10 Jim Andriakos CR Cosmic Eclipse 98
11 Joslyn Seefeldt Bey Berry Fizz 89.2
12 Ed Hauser Stevie Ray 88.2
13 Marge Dixon Kenlyn Lexus 85
14 Sherry Aune Cabernet Sauvignon 84
15 Kathi Soukup TSF Time 80
16 Larissa Sprecher Sobreviva 76

Competitive - Drive

Endurance - HW



17 Joel Hildebrandt Chazzy 71.6
18 Guy Worthington PA Hi Spirit 64
19 Joshua Mowrer KW Magnum Archie 61.7
20 Mary Baker Lily Creek Ravven 58
21 Stephanie Crispin Tazman Comelately 56
22 Robert Plummer KM Khoronnado 51.2
23 Jill Feller JG Hamdah 46
24 Sara Michelin AM Don Bill 42
25 Sarah Mowrer Arazi's Thunder Rose 39.2
26 Barry Saylor Thee Magicman HT 32
27 Guy Worthington Rerun 32
28 Amber Erickson Simon the Magic'n 28
29 Marge Dixon Kenlyn Intrigue 22
30 Wes Eflord Suzie Q 22
31 Lisa  Guiffrida RM Cruizer 22
32 Jeremy Olson Noslos Louie S‐Son 22
33 Aaron Mowrer Arazi 20
34 Taryn Dentinger TKO Rhio Bask 18
35 Chris Power Wineglass Debonair 16
36 Charlotte Tuhy Raffimas Image 16
37 LUCIE  HESS SANDBAR SPARKLE 14
38 Vicki Rostollan Scamper 14
39 Lisa Guiffrida RM Cruizer 12
40 Donna Lee Ozment Enny Youngman 12
41 Jim Andriakes Lu Nor Soverign 10
42 Jim Andriakos Thunderbyrd 10

1 Linda Hamrick RTM First In Line 300.4
2 Lori Windows Ella N Fires Jane Doe 255.7
3 Sheila Schneider Gypsy B Miss Behavin 172.4
4 Katie Bachhuber JG Sammy 163.8
5 Jodi Johannessen PR Bay Muscrana 154.2
6 Roberta Harms Lady Jane 144.8
7 Colleen Morgan SC Cassa Nova 142.8
8 Kristine Hartman Klassy Sam 134.4
9 Jean Allen Walor 128.2
10 Teresa Fett CR Mistiraaz 112.2
11 Nicole Mauser‐Storer Peso 93
12 Kathy  Torgesen Jasmine 84
13 Linda Goddard Regal Task 80
14 Tracy McIntosh MA Candy Cane 79
15 Mary Lambert Psyches Amore 77.6
16 Julie  Jackson‐Biegert SHF Zareefa D Star 67.4
17 Diane Meinders Lacey's game 67.4
18 Belinda Cook BF Four by Four 65
19 Melodie Sprecher AR Namani 64
20 Cody Collins Lazers Legacy 62.2
21 Julie  Jackson‐Biegert Ace 60
22 Mary Wills Mister Majestic Tstar 58
23 Jennifer Baker WF Cherez's Rainbow 57.6

Endurance - LW



24 Diane Schermerhorn Iron Lady Hawk 56
25 Bettina Koehn JBK Zum Bayou 52
26 Michael Liang WMA Shekinah 52
27 Sarah Kieser Never A Fantahcee 49.6
28 Dawn  Keast California Dreamon 46
29 Tracy McIntosh Amigo Rissar 45.2
30 Wendy Maas Renegade Raja 44.2
31 Teri Olson Faydin Halim 42
32 Peggy Pasillas MRA Whirlwind 42
33 Connie Caudill Hava Nahh3 41.8
34 Ellen Olson Noslos Mezozic 40
35 Eileen Kirsch Sabins Scooter 38
36 Wendy Maas Silver Russian 38
37 Kathy Torgesen Flick 38
38 Ann Usher HL Kastaspell 38
39 Lucy Bagot Autumn Maverick 36
40 Joyce Mocilan Special Edishahn 36
41 Jinnifer Plummer Sky Blu 35
42 Cathy Arbib Tiegen 34
43 Cathy Cook Red Cloud 34
44 Carol Wagner Partner 32
45 Roberta Harms JM Cest La Vie 30
46 Bettina Koehn JBK Nadja 30
47 Danna Theis Vallies Hi Strider 28
48 Jessi Zirbel Style N Attitude 28
49 Roxi Welling Insane 24.2
50 Linda Hamrick Mattingley KC Heart 22
51 Roxi Welling Shezgotleggo 22
52 Shirley May Twinkle 20
53 Darlene Molitor CR Infinite Prde 20
54 Erin Rapp Noslos Reqady to Ruhn 20
55 Eryn Rapp Noslos Roady To Go 20
56 Ann Usher ENM Ramses 20
57 Jessi Zirbel Kenlyn Destiny+ 18
58 Candy Barbo CR Windsor 16
59 Pam Cotton Mi Lucky Charm 16
60 Hope Misner InSync 16
61 Salazar Nancy Peanut 16
62 Amy Yatsko Captain 16
63 Jessi Zirbel RFR Silver Crescent 16
64 Deborah Dwan Hidden Bonus 15
65 Laurie Henschel Ebony's Bravo Moon 10
66 Linda Jacobson Majer Ridge Scarlet Debut 10
67 Mary Wills Solstice 10
68 Lynda Zimmerman Marble Leiten (Santana) 10
69 Jessi Zirbel RFR Polar Reign 10

1 Brenna Baemmert Cheyenne 152
Endurance - Jr



2 Rachael Meinders Mattingly KC Heart 90.2
3 Brooke Koehn JBK Zum Bayou 64
4 Zane Baker Baskin's Attache Java 60

1 Haley Elliott Seger's Accompany Me 81.6
2 Brenna Baemmert EE Vning Shade 65
3 Ainsley Suskey MRK Annie Oakley 64
4 Amber Larson Missing Memory 49.6
5 Kadi Zishka Tizzy 44
6 Jennie Schreifels SN Aladdinz Abu 36
7 Grace Steffl Indiana Jones 34.2
8 Brenna Baemmert CR Tequila Rose 33
9 Makrae Rapp RC Josiah 33
10 Brenna Baemmert Cheyenne 10
11 Joan Fisher CC Lois 10

1 Sherry Aune Lily Creek Rhythm 193.2
2 Janette Sasena Caduceus Oriana 159
3 Debra Juettner Rena 142.4
4 Diane  Merz Sterling Illusion 140
5 Teresa Fett CR Eastirlylee 82
6 Jen  Allen WMA Shadrach 81.8
7 Ann Delang Chocolate Martinei 69.6
8 R Dale Lunde Images Princess Haily 69.6
9 Guy Worthington Rerun 66.2
10 Carl Dosmann Paper Icon 61.4
11 Kimberly Fosler BZ Cojeseryn Sahar 59
12 Paula Goligowski Willie Winchester 54.6
13 Shirley May Twinkle 54.4
14 Shirley May Atalissa 52
15 Jason Nicol Fortunette Echo 51.8
16 Tracy Johnson Faris 48
17 Lynda Zimmerman HDR Petrolero de Nevado 46.2
18 Angel Chmurynski Yankee Zarr 46
19 Barbara Kurti Tryllerika 44
20 Gene Dake Lu‐Nor Ny Kabey 44
21 Linda Hamrick Mattingley KC Heart 44
22 Laurie Henschel Ebony's Bravo Moon 43.8
23 Lynda Zimmerman Lluvia del Norte 43.4
24 Shelley Dake Crucian 43
25 Paula Goligowski Little Bay 40.2
26 Jacki Ollhoff Felix 40
27 Kathy Macki WA Diamond Jubilee 38.8
28 Olivia Rudolphi H Wineglass Syrah 38
29 Megan Lutz WMA Overboard 37.4
30 Leah Savatski My Low Rider 37.4
31 TJ Edwards Miss Molly Mule 37
32 Michael  Liang BZ Isabella 36

Limited Distance - Sr.

Limited Distance - Jr.



33 Marty Power H WineGLass Soave 36
34 E John Bruner Dakota Dolly 34
35 Sherry Klein Bollo 33.6
36 Julie Jackson‐Biegert WMA Overboard 33
37 Ben Zishka Aerial 32
38 Julie Jackson‐Biegert Princess Deelites MHF 31.8
39 Lynda Zimmerman Marble Leiten 29.2
40 Charlotte Tuhy Jets TAHR Mindy 28
41 Jeanne Crispin Tioga Peak 28
42 Darlene  Molitor CR Infinite Pryde 27
43 Stephanie Crispin Missy 25
44 Ken Meyer Samarii 24
45 Nancy Mueller Kohahna's Madison 22.2
46 Chris Power WineGlass Debonair 22.2
47 Janet Sarver Bashir (Pswoosh) 22
48 Catherine Cheesebrow NW Wildcard 22
49 Jodi Johannessen Denndi Moore 21.8
50 Diane Maxey Shattos Sir Lance lot 21.8
51 Jessi Zirbel RFR Polar Reign 21.2
52 Jean Allen Walor 21
53 Lucy Bagot Autumn Maverick 21
54 Joel Hildebrandt BE Sparticus 21
55 Bonnie Mielke Psl Lakota Chief 21
56 Jason Fullerton RFR The Iceman 20.8
57 Joshua Mowrer Time to Shine 20.2
58 Jeanne Crispin CR Tequila Rose 20
59 Cathy Cook Red Cloud 19
60 Roberta Harms EV Count Valentino 19
61 Melodie Sprecher AR Namani 18.4
62 Wes Elford Suzie Que 18
63 Barbara Kurti Kulta 17
64 Colleen Morgan SC Cassa Nora 17
65 Carmen Steuck Phoenix 17
66 Guy Worthington MRPF Penique Brillante 16.6
67 Larissa Sprecher Sobreviva 16.2
68 Pam Cotton Mi Lucky Charm 16
69 Stephanie Crispin Jebel Razi 16
70 Allison Willemkens Trouble MHF 16
71 Bonnie Mielke Ola Loki 15.4
72 Jen Allen Princess Deelites MHF 15
73 Jim Andriakos WB Nelsons Thunderbyrd 15
74 Kathy Skoza BMA McCord 15
75 Karen Bahrman Prada SF 14
76 Olivia Rudolphi Wineglass Sherry 14
77 Mary Wills Solstice 14
78 TJ Edwards Lioness Share 13.4
79 Jeanne Crispin Jebel Razi 13.2
80 Rick Lee Windy 13.2
81 Vera Betzelberger Lexus 13
82 Linda Rudolphi Wineglass Dubonnet 13



83 Mary Wills Mikha 12.6
84 Bobbi Blez Duke 12
85 Lisa Germann Overbrook's Image 12
86 Wendy Maas Foxy Sterling Silver 12
87 Sarah Mowrer Arazi's Thunder Rose 12
88 Scott Campbell JG One & Only 11
89 Julie Jackson‐Biegert Ace 11
90 Megan Lutz SHF Zareeta D Star 11
91 Nancy McCoy Gizmo 11
92 Barry Saylor Ultra Pride 11
93 Allison Willemkens SHF Zareefed Star 11
94 Jessi Zirbel Crescent Moon Jet 11
95 Michael Powell Chant Khoumkhemos 10.8
96 Jen Allen Tango 10
97 Maxine  Bernsdorf Mi Lucky Charm 10
98 Katie Davis Db Airs Aidha 10
99 Jason Fullerton RFR Polar Reign 10
100 Beckie Kilvington Badgers Bay Boy 10
101 John  Lewis Canadensis 10
102 Megan Lutz Escuadron 10
103 Linda Miller Crescent Moon jet 10
104 Peggy Pasillas MRA Whirlwind 10
105 Phil Sears Callie 10
106 Kathi Soukup TSF Time 10
107 Barb Straw Shadowraf 10
108 Charlotte Tuhy Phantom Mirage 10
109 Carol Wagner Partner 10
110 Sarah Maass Royal Ajax 9.6
111 Lisa Powell Bezannas Orphan Annie 9.6
112 Julie Jackson‐Biegert SHR Zareefa D. Star 9.6
113 Linda Rudolphi Wineglass Sherry 9
114 Diane Schermerhorn Iron Lady Hawk 9
115 Roxi Welling MKH Sidan Antonio 9
116 Vera Betzelberger Starr Quest 9
117 Elizabeth Laurie Vallies Shooting Star 8.4
118 Jeanne  Aslakson Cinbob Go Chief 8.4
119 Scott Campbell Shaikh Yobuti 8
120 Stephanie Crispin CR Tequila Rose 8
121 Stephanie Crispin Tioga Peak 8
122 Taryn Dentinger TKO Rhio Bask 8
123 Danielle Eller‐Hollerud PPF Geyms Quinta 8
124 Diane Meinders Kulta 8
125 Eryn Rapp Crescent Moon Jet 8
126 Nancy  Salazar Steady's Bad Boy 8
127 Vera Betzelberger Ebony Sraff 8
128 Stephanie Crispin EE Vning Shade 7.2
129 Dawn Keast Californiareamon 7
130 Amber Larson Zia 7
131 Sprecher Melodie AR Namani 7
132 Teri Olson Faydin Halim 7



133 Chris Power WineGlass Dubonnet 7
134 Mary Baker Lily Creek Ravven 7
135 Doug Biegert Halsteads Firesky 6
136 Taylor Dashiell all for you 6
137 Sprecher Larissa Sobreviva 6
138 Noelle Reinke Storm 6
139 Barry Saylor MD Colorful Touch 6
140 Jim Andriakos Cosmic Eclipse CR 6
141 Jim Andriakos Lu‐Nor Soverign 5
142 Pam Cotton Cherokee Diamond Bunny 5
143 Stephanie Crispin Tazman Comelatly 5
144 Amber Erickson Simon the Magic'n 5
145 Jill  Feller Trouble MHF 5
146 Dana Gasner Remington 5
147 Donna Hajek Watch Me Ima Big Star 5
148 Lucie Hess Sandbar Sparkle 5
149 Linda Jacobson Majer Ridge Scarlet Debut 5
150 Debra Juettner Halsteads Firesky 5
151 Eileen Kirsch Wineglass Rez 5
152 Kymberly Life Jedwab 5
153 Jackie Ollhoff JG Cookie 5
154 Peggy Pasillas Never A Fantahcee 5
155 Lisa Powell TS Fames Allionce 5
156 Michael Powell VC Sundae Edition 5
157 Olivia Rudolphi H. WineGlass Soave 5
158 Jutta Schmidt Ranier 5
159 Deb Taylor‐Lansky Selket Khan 5
160 Roxi Welling Fafala 5
161 Jessi Zirbel Cookie 5
162 Jessi Zirbel Hildago 5
163 Jessi Zirbel JG Metha 5
164 Jessi Zirbel Kenlyn Rondezvous 5

1 Colleen Morgan SC Cassa Nova 210.2
2 Catherine Cheesebrow NW Wildcard 189.8
3 Janet Sarver Bashir (Pswoosh) 180.4
4 Nicole Mauser‐Storer Peso 176.4
5 Jim Andriakos CR Cosmic Eclipse 134
6 Belinda Cook BF Four by Four 130.2
7 Diane Schermerhorn Iron Lady Hawk 76
8 Carol Wagner Partner 42
9 Donna Lee Ozment Enny Youngman 22
10 Jim Andriakes Lu Nor Soverign 18

1 Jodi Johannesen Rushcreek Deb 107.8
2 Raven Flores Rothadis fra Tolthaven 88.2
3 Tom Lisi Ice 79.2
4 Katja Wiedrick Sweet Honey De 23.2

Rookie - Endurance

Rookie - Competitive



5 Becki  Sanford Affirmed Stardust 23

1 Lori Windows 495.9
2 Linda Hamrick 366.4
3 Janet Sarver 339.8

1 Brenna Baemmert 260
2 Rachael Meinders 186.2
3 Emma Roggenbuck 180.4

JA Bannarr Lori Windows 506.4
Honey Whitney Meinders 476.2

Meinders Family

Cathy Cook Red Cloud 298.6
Carol Wagner Partner 112.6
Peggy Pasillas MRA Whirlwind 94
Jutta Schmidt Gandolph K
Amber Erickson DC Ophelia Khan
Linda Rudolphi Wine Glass Dubonnet
Linda Rudolphi Wine Glass Sherry
Linda Rudolphi H Wine Glass Syrah
Olivia Rudolphi Wine Glass Dubonnet
Olivia Rudolphi Wine Glass Sherry
Olivia Rudolphi H Wine Glass Syrah
Jason Fullerton RFR The Iceman
Sarah Mowrer Arazi's Thunder Rose
Darlene Molitor CR Infinite Pryde

Kimberly Fosler BZ Cojeseryn Sahar 185 59
Jason Nicol Fortunette Echo 180 51.8
Tracy Johnson Faris 180 48.8
Angel Chmurynski Yankee Zarr 160 46.2
Barbara Kurti Tryllerika 155 46
Gene Dake Lu‐Nor Ny Kabey 155 44
Linda Hamrick Mattingley KC Heart 150 44

Jennie Schreifels SN Aladdinz Abu 36
Grace Steffl Indiana Jones 34.2
Brenna Baemmert CR Tequila Rose 33

Charles Phillips Memorial Versatility Award Nominations

Restricted Mileage Limited Distance 195 Miles or Less

Restricted Mileage Limited Distance JR 195 Miles or Less

Jan Scott Family Award

Senior High Point Rider

Junior High Point Rider

Senior Horse Award



Makrae Rapp RC Josiah 33

Allison Goetz Shadow Trax 125 50
Joan Thiel A Risky Encounter 125 50
Timothy Germann Just Kidding around +/ 85 49.2
Marge Dixon Kenlyn Intrigue 120 41.6
Sheryl O'Brien Cherry Rebel BFV 105 41.2
Sheryl O'Brien Psyches Amor 100 40

Leslie Rae Bennett Catchulater WLA 195 77.2
Theresa Meyer Queen Heartt 190 75.8
Carol Wagner Partner 190 70.6
Marty Power H WineGlass Soave 155 64.6
Linda Jacobson Chub Lake Jack Daniels 175 63
Darlene  Molitor CR Infinite Pryde 155 54.8

Rachael Meinders Brittany 26.4

Ed Hauser Stevie Ray 205 88.2
Sherry Aune Cabernet Sauvignon 250 84
Kathi Soukup TSF Time 250 80
Larissa Sprecher Sobreviva 200 76
Guy Worthington PA Hi Spirit 200 64
Joshua Mowrer KW Magnum Archie 160 61.7

Linda Goddard Regal Task 205 80
Tracy McIntosh MA Candy Cane 255 79
Mary Lambert Psyches Amore 255 77.6
Julie  Jackson‐Biegert SHF Zareefa D Star 205 67.4
Diane Meinders Lacey's game 205 67.4
Melodie Sprecher AR Namani 200 64

Restricted Mileage Endurance LW 295 Miles or Less

Restricted Mileage Competitive HW 195 Miles or Less

Restricted Mileage Competitive LW 195 Miles or Less

Restricted Mileage Competitive JR 195 Miles or Less

Restricted Mileage Endurance HW 295 Miles or Less


